ESNZ Report

ESNZ Equine Show Jumping Result Export

Double Down

284535

Start Date
Mar 15, 2019

Mar 13, 2019
Feb 9, 2019
Feb 8, 2019
Dec 1, 2018
Nov 30, 2018
Nov 25, 2018
Nov 24, 2018
Nov 24, 2018

Nov 8, 2018
Nov 8, 2018

Competition
Horse Of The Year

Horse Of The Year
Taihape Area Show
Taihape Area Show
Feilding CSI-W
Feilding CSI-W

Wellington Horowhenua (Foxton) - Two days of
SH Series Classes

Wellington Horowhenua (Foxton) - Two days of
SH Series Classes

Wellington Horowhenua (Foxton) - Two days of
SH Series Classes

Central Hawkes Bay A&P
Central Hawkes Bay A&P

Event Rider

Five Year Old A5 Art 238.2.2. Part of the East Tracy Mason
Coast Performance 5 year old Horse Series
Emmerson Transport Horse 1.10m A2 Art
238.2.1

East Coast Performance Horses 5 Year Old  Tracy Mason
Series A1

Tracy Mason

Straits Kitchen Horse 1.10m Welcome Stakes Tracy Mason
A2 Art: 238.2.1

Gecko Environmental Ltd 1.10 m Horse
Art238.2.2

East Coast Performance Horses 5 years old Tracy Mason
series Art 238.1.1 A1

Horse 1.10 AM5 1JO

Tracy Mason

Tracy Mason

Foundation Equestrian Training NZ - Intro
Horse 90cm

Tracy Mason

East Coast Performance Horses 5 Year Old  Tracy Mason
Breeding Series

Horse 1.05m AM5 1JO Tracy Mason

EAST COAST PERFORMANCE HORSES 5 Tracy Mason
Year Old 238.1.1 TAM1 Max 1.15m 1 Jump
Off Not Against The Clock

Page 1/1

Measure
1.20

1.10

1.10

1.10

1.10

1.20

1.10

0.90

1.10

1.05
1.05

Place
16

13

15

47

23

Prize Money

$0

Points
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