ESNZ Report

ESNZ Equine Show Jumping Result Export

Double Down 284535

Start Date	Competition	Event	Rider	Measure	Place	Prize Money	Points
Mar 15, 2019	Horse Of The Year	Five Year Old A5 Art 238.2.2. Part of the East Coast Performance 5 year old Horse Series	t Tracy Mason	1.20	16		
Mar 13, 2019	Horse Of The Year	Emmerson Transport Horse 1.10m A2 Art 238.2.1	Tracy Mason	1.10			
Feb 9, 2019	Taihape Area Show	East Coast Performance Horses 5 Year Old Series A1	Tracy Mason	1.10	5		
Feb 8, 2019	Taihape Area Show	Straits Kitchen Horse 1.10m Welcome Stakes A2 Art: 238.2.1	s Tracy Mason	1.10	13		
Dec 1, 2018	Feilding CSI-W	Gecko Environmental Ltd 1.10 m Horse Art238.2.2	Tracy Mason	1.10	15		
Nov 30, 2018	Feilding CSI-W	East Coast Performance Horses 5 years old series Art 238.1.1 A 1	Tracy Mason	1.20	9		
Nov 25, 2018	Wellington Horowhenua (Foxton) - Two days of SH Series Classes	Horse 1.10 AM5 IJO	Tracy Mason	1.10	47		
Nov 24, 2018	Wellington Horowhenua (Foxton) - Two days of SH Series Classes	Foundation Equestrian Training NZ - Intro Horse 90cm	Tracy Mason	0.90	23		
Nov 24, 2018	Wellington Horowhenua (Foxton) - Two days of SH Series Classes	East Coast Performance Horses 5 Year Old Breeding Series	Tracy Mason	1.10	2		
Nov 8, 2018	Central Hawkes Bay A&P	Horse 1.05m AM5 IJO	Tracy Mason	1.05			
Nov 8, 2018	Central Hawkes Bay A&P	EAST COAST PERFORMANCE HORSES 5 Year Old 238.1.1 TAM1 Max 1.15m 1 Jump Off Not Against The Clock	Tracy Mason	1.05			
						\$0	0